
GIRLS 9 AND UNDER

09 May 2009

Hydro Novices 2009
Hydro Harrogate

Harrogate

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4.5.1.0

Harris, Molly -- City of Leeds Diving Club1

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 28.20 50.20Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 71.20Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 21.45 92.65Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 24.5 24.50 117.15Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 138.65Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 160.65Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 180.15Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 200.65Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 8.0 27.0 27.00 227.65Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 29.40 257.05Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 29.25 286.30Back Dive

Average award: Best award: 9.007.01

Brown, Eden -- Harrogate District DIving Club2

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 22.20 40.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 67.30Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 92.65Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 115.65Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 134.15Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 153.65Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 19.5 19.50 173.15Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 190.65Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 209.65Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 5.5 19.5 27.30 236.95Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 259.35Reverse Dive

Average award: Best award: 7.676.28

brown, sam -- Edinburgh Diving Club3

4A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 17.0 17.00 17.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 20.5 20.50 37.50Back jump straight

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 21.60 59.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 77.10Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.5 24.50 101.60Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 23.40 125.00Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 8.0 7.0 21.5 30.10 155.10Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 29.25 184.35Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 18.00 202.35Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 222.35Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 15.50 237.85Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 256.85Reverse Pike Sit

Average award: Best award: 8.176.21

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Bearpark, Emily -- Darlington4

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

2A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 35.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 54.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 74.50Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 93.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 107.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 17.50 125.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 28.50 153.50Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 170.50Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 189.70Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 30.10 219.80Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 27.95 247.75Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.175.97

Vanmourik, Cathy -- Darlington5

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

2A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 42.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 61.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 15.00 76.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 17.50 93.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 112.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 132.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 23.25 155.35Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 173.85Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 15.60 189.45Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 216.75Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 26.65 243.40Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.175.93

Brown, Bronwen -- City of Leeds Diving Club6

4A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 36.00Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 25.20 61.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 23.25 84.45Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 103.95Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 127.35Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 149.75Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 18.85 168.60Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 187.60Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 206.60Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 226.10Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 243.10Reverse Pike Sit

Average award: Best award: 6.505.93

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Baillie, Kera -- Halifax Diving Academy7

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 38.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 60.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 16.00 76.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 93.50Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 113.00Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 28.70 141.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.5 9.75 151.45Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 169.95Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 15.60 185.55Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 32.20 217.75Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 20.15 237.90Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.675.83

Mishner, Kiara -- Tynemouth Diving Club8

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 21.00 42.50Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 23.80 66.30Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 18.85 85.15Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 106.15Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 15.00 121.15Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 13.50 134.65Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 151.15Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 169.15Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 185.65Back jump straight

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.5 21.75 207.40Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.5 20.30 227.70Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 7.175.56

Waterman, Sunnivah -- City of Leeds Diving Club9

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 36.50Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 55.00Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 73.00Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 93.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 109.00Back jump straight

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 15.00 124.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 21.00 145.00Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 12.50 157.50Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 25.80 183.30Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 20.30 203.60Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 20.15 223.75Back tuck roll

Average award: Best award: 7.175.54

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Harold, Breanna -- City of Leeds Diving Club10

4A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 37.50Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 60.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 21.00 81.60Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 97.60Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 17.40 115.00Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 136.70Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 16.25 152.95Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 168.95Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 18.00 186.95Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 16.00 202.95Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 15.00 217.95Reverse Pike Sit

Average award: Best award: 6.335.32

Walker, Bethany -- City of Leeds Diving Club11

4A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 17.00Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 32.00Back jump straight

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 18.00 50.00Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 71.75Back Dive

10A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 87.25Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 23.40 110.65Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 128.15Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 20.80 148.95Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 18.00 166.95Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 185.45Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 200.45Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 215.95Reverse Pike Sit

Average award: Best award: 6.505.33

macinnes, keanna -- Edinburgh Diving Club12

10A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Pike Fall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 36.80Sitting Forward Tuck Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 4.5 16.5 23.10 59.90Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 17.55 77.45Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 94.45Forward Dive

2C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 110.45Armswing back jump tucked

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 125.45Forward Dive

3B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 15.50 140.95Reverse Pike Sit

4A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 155.95Sraight Jump

5A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 170.95Back jump straight

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 22.40 193.35Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 15.75 209.10Back Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.675.10

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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